2N6660, 2N6660-2, 2N6660JANTX, 2N6660JANTXV
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S11-1542-Rev. D, 01-Aug-11 1 Document Number: 70223
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
N-Channel 60 V (D-S) MOSFET
FEATURES

DG
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART PACKAGE DESCRIPTION/DSCC
PART NUMBER
VISHAY ORDERING
PART NUMBER
2N6660
TO-205AD
(TO-39)
Commercial 2N6660
Commercial, Lead (Pb)-free 2N6660-E3
2N6660-2 See -2 Flow Document 2N6660-2
2N6660JANTX
JANTX2N6660 (std Au leads) 2N6660JTX02
JANTX2N6660 (with solder) 2N6660JTXL02
JANTX2N6660P (with PIND) 2N6660JTXP02
2N6660JANTXV
JANTXV2N6660 (std Au leads) 2N6660JTXV02
JANTXV2N6660P (with PIND) 2N6660JTVP02
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25 °C, unless otherwise noted)
PARAMETER SYMBOL LIMIT UNIT
Drain-Source Voltage VDS 60
V